TriplePowerEmitter
White 3x4W / Warm white 3x3W
WU-M-325-XR-E
WU-M-325-XR-E with optics
Typical Applications
• Integration in luminaires
• Architectural illumination
• Marking of paths, stairs, etc.

2/
5
A
ug
us
t,
20
09
TriplePowerEmitter White 3x4W / Warm white 3x3W
Optical Characteristics
at junction temperature tj = 25 °C
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Bright- Luminous flux (lm) at Radiation
colour ness 350 mA 700 mA 1050 mA angle*
temperature (K) bin** (Pel = 4,2 W) (Pel = 8,7 W) (Pel = 12,9 W) °
With attached lens 10°
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-10° 535074 White 5650...6950 N4 167.4...181.4 284.6...308.4 368.3...399.2 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-10° 535075 White 5650...6950 P2 181.4...199.5 308.4...339.2 399.2...439.0 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-10° 535076 White 5650...6950 P3 199.5...217.6 339.2...370.0 439.0...478.8 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-10° 535077 White 5650...6950 P4 217.6...236.0 370.0...401.2 478.8...519.2 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-10° 535184 White 5650...6950 Q2 236.0...253.5 401.2...431.0 519.2...557.8 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-10° 535185 White 5650...6950 Q3 253.5...270.0 431.0...459.0 557.8...594.0 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-10° 535273 White 5650...6950 Q4 270.0...288.9 459.0...491.1 594.0...635.6 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-10° 537918 White 5650...6950 Q5 288.9...307.8 491.1...523.3 635.6...677.2 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-10° 535078 Warm white 2720...3040 N3 153.4...167.4 260.7...284.6 not allowed 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-10° 535079 Warm white 2720...3040 N4 167.4...181.4 284.6...308.4 not allowed 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-10° 535734 Warm white 2720...3040 P2 181.4...199.5 308.4...339.2 not allowed 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-10° 535735 Warm white 2720...3040 P3 199.5...217.6 339.2...370.0 not allowed 10
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-10° 537924 Warm white 2720...3040 P4 217.6...236.0 370.0...401.2 not allowed 10
With attached lens 15°
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-15° 542268 White 5650...6950 Q4 270.0...288.9 459.0...491.1 594.0...635.6 15
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-15° 542270 White 5650...6950 Q5 288.9...307.8 491.1...523.3 635.6...677.2 15
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-15° 542277 Warm white 2720...3040 P2 181.4...199.5 308.4...339.2 not allowed 15
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-15° 542278 Warm white 2720...3040 P3 199.5...217.6 339.2...370.0 not allowed 15
With attached lens 20°
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-20° 542271 White 5650...6950 Q4 270.0...288.9 459.0...491.1 594.0...635.6 20
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-20° 542273 White 5650...6950 Q5 288.9...307.8 491.1...523.3 635.6...677.2 20
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-20° 542279 Warm white 2720...3040 P2 181.4...199.5 308.4...339.2 not allowed 20
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-20° 542280 Warm white 2720...3040 P3 199.5...217.6 339.2...370.0 not allowed 20
With attached lens 40°
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-40° 542274 White 5650...6950 Q4 270.0...288.9 459.0...491.1 594.0...635.6 40
WU-M-325-XR-E-W-40° 542275 White 5650...6950 Q5 288.9...307.8 491.1...523.3 635.6...677.2 40
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-40° 542282 Warm white 2720...3040 P2 181.4...199.5 308.4...339.2 not allowed 40
WU-M-325-XR-E-WW-40° 542284 Warm white 2720...3040 P3 199.5...217.6 339.2...370.0 not allowed 40
* On account of the complex manufacturing process of the modules the above values only represent statistical variables.
The values do not necessarily correspond exactly to the actual parameters of every single product which can vary from the typical specification.
** The reference numbers represent a single brightness group. In order to ensure availability please contact your sales prior to order.